

1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on the institution website.

TEACHERS FEEDBACK - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

S.No	Academic Year	Proof
01	2022-2023	<u>Link</u>
02	2021-2022	<u>Link</u>
03	2020-2021	Link
04	2019-2020	Link
05	2018-2019	<u>Link</u>





ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University Recognized by UGC under sections 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956 Accredited with "B" Grade by NAAC Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu Phone:04174-235266 Email: principaliwc@gmail.com www.islamiahwomensartsandsciencecollege.com

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON TEACHERS FEEDBACK (2022-2023)

Majority of the teachers responses are favourable and the college should maintain the same for the coming years and also improve some facilities based on the needs of the teachers.



PRINCIPAL ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLECE VANIYAMBADI.



1.5



ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE Recognised by the UGC under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act 1956 Permanently Affiliated with Thiuvalluvar University and Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu Accredited by NAAC with "B" Grade #10, BYPASS ROAD, NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI - 635 752 Phone: 04174 - 235266

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON TEACHERS FEEDBACK (2021-2022)

- The encouraging feedback from the teachers reinforces our commitment to sustain these practice to further enhance the overall teaching and learning experiences.
- 2. Encouraged by the positive response on the college environment, we remain dedicated to upholding the current positive atmosphere and exploring further initiatives for continuous enhancement.



DE

ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI.



1



ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE Recognised by the UGC under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act 1956 Permanently Affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University and Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu Accredited by NAAC with "B" Grade #10, BYPASS ROAD, NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI - 635 752 Phone: 04174 - 235266

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON TEACHERS FEEDBACK (2020-2021))

The favorable response from teachers regarding the ambience reinforces our dedication to sustaining the positive atmosphere, and we will persist in our efforts to ensure for both educators and students.



ISLAMIAH V MEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE VANIYAWBADI.



2.00



ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE Recognised by the UGC under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act 1956 Permanently Affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University and Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu Accredited by NAAC with "B" Grade #10, BYPASS ROAD, NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI - 635 752 Phone: 04174 - 235266

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON TEACHERS FEEDBACK (2019-2020)

As the majority of teachers expressing favourable responses, the college is encouraged to sustain its current approach while prioritizing improvements to facilities aligned with the identified needs of the faculty.



PR ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI





ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE Recognised by the UGC under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of UGC Act 1956 Permanently Affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University and Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu Accredited by NAAC with "B" Grade =10, BYPASS ROAD, NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI - 635 752 Phone: 04174 - 235266

ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON TEACHERS FEEDBACK (2018-2019)

- The encouraging feedback from the teachers reinforces our commitment to sustain these practice to further enhance the overall teaching and learning experiences.
- 2. Encouraged by the positive response on the college environment, we remain dedicated to upholding the current positive atmosphere and exploring further initiatives for continuous enhancement.



PRINC

ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE VANIYAMBADI